
SRM E-tender notice
emblem
MSETCL invites online bids SRM E-Tender from registered contractors / agencies on Mahatransco SRM E-Tendering website 
http://srmetender.mahatransco.in/eTender/etender for following works,

Sr. 
No. Tender No. & Description of Work Due date & Time (Hrs) for submission & 

opening of Tender

1

Tender No. SE/EHV/PC/Pune/T-21/2019-20
Retender of Supply, Erection, Testing and commissioning of balance work of 
increasing height of 400 kV Lonikand – PGCIL (Talegaon) line & 400 kV Lonikand – 
Kalwa line between LN 29 – 30 & 31-32 respectively of 220 kV MC narrow base line 
from 220 kV Bridgestone Sub – Station to 220 kV Chakan Phase – II Sub – Station. 
(Turnkey Contract ).
Work Completion Period - 3 Months including monsoon 

Download of tender documents 
from 03.01.2020  to 09.01.2020

RFX No. 7000014851

Estimated Cost                             
(Rs.)

EMD                     
(Rs.) Tender Fee (Rs.) Closing Date /Time Technical opening 

Date /Time
Commercial opening 
Date /Time

1,10,00,542/- 1,10,004/- 5000+5%GST 09.01.2020/23.59 Hrs.     10.01.20/ 11.00Hrs         11.01.20 / 11.00Hrs           

Contact Person :  The Executive Engineer (O), Tel. No. 020-26065713., 7030964400                                                                                                                                     
For further details visit out website http://mahatransco.in/                                                         
Tender documents & relevant portions of the Tender which the tenderers have to fill online would be available on foresaid website.

sd/-
Superintending Engineer,
EHV PC, Pune


